SOLTAU
26/6 2017

Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 94 FRA SOLTAU D. 26.06.2017 KLOKKEN 08:30,
ANTAL DUER 584, ANTAL SLAG 62
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PRAMIER AKR
PRAMIER AKR

OO OoOONN

PRAMIER AKR
PRAMIER AKR
PRAMIER AKR
PRAMIER AKR
PRAMIER AKR
PRAMIER AKR
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242-16-1371 A
242-15-0733 A
225-15-0026 U
225-16-1080 U
242-15-0739 U
049-16-1467 A
071-15-0256 U
071-15-0330 U
049-15-0388 U
199-16-0019 A
071-16-0569 A
045-15-0747 U
225-15-0002 U
225-13-0345 U
071-15-1004 U
071-15-0045 U
116-14-0587 A
116-15-0182 A
242-15-0672 U
033-15-3522 A
242-14-0241 A
242-15-1110 U
199-16-0071 U
242-16-1582 A
045-16-0075 U
087-16-0046 U
033-16-0829 U
199-15-0495 U
071-15-0405 U
018-16-0136 U
225-15-0120 A
242-16-1524 U
116-16-0247 A
242-16-1409 U
225-14-0691 U
033-15-3604 A
071-14-0256 A
242-16-1419 U
045-15-0704 U
225-13-0384 U
071-14-0198 A
033-16-0832 A
225-16-1007 A
199-14-0077 U
049-15-0092 A
049-14-0175 A

10
15
50
75
100
0

20
30
100
150
200
0

1.496,39 242
1.496,28 242
1.493,81 225
1.493,48 225
1.493,19 242
1.492,97 049
1.491,19 045
1.489,69 071
1.488,21 049
1.487,29 199
1.486,28 045
1.482,74 045
1.474,57 225
1.474,14 225
1.474,14 225
1.473,53 071
1.466,51 116
1.465,88 116
1.464,05 242
1.463,72 033
1.463,49 242
1.463,07 242
1.462,99 199
1.462,85 242
1.462,35 199
1.461,54 033
1.461,42 033
1.459,57 199
1.455,09 071
1.454,66 225
1.452,20 225
1.450,35 242
1.449,68 116
1.448,75 242
1.448,51 045
1.448,16 033
1.447,21 071
1.446,86 242
1.444,30 045
1.441,93 225
1.439,17 045
1.438,38 033
1.436,20 225
1.434,21 116
1.433,79 049
1.433,50 049

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

1/21
2/21
1/35
2/35
3/21
1/4
112
119
1/4
1/9
2/12
1/9
3/35
4/35
4/35
118
1/8
1/4
17
1/4
1/56
2/56
1M
3/56
2/9
114
2/14
3/9
1/4
6/35
114
4/56
1/25
217
3/12
2/4
2/19
3/7
2/9
7/35
4/12
3/14
8/35
1712
2/4
3/4

6 =KR 26
9=KR 39
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 65
18 = KR 98
27 =KR 147
50 =KR 150
30 =KR 30
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 425

LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
STEEN & BESIM
TEAM ZUFEROV
DENNIS MADSEN

K & K SORENSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
TEAM ZUFEROV
ERIK KRUSE
TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU
SOREN LARSEN
LARS NIELSEN
STEN JENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
ULRIK L. LARSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
BENNY JORGENSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
HENRIK FASTING
TUNCER SAHIN
STEFFEN HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
FHINN & MONA
LARS NIELSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
STEN JENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
LARS NIELSEN

ERIK KRUSE
TUNCER SAHIN
TEAM ZUFEROV
BENNY JORGENSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
K & K SOGRENSEN

K & K SORENSEN

033
045
049
071
116
135

199
225
242

1000
1000
998
998
998
998
997
996
995
994
993
991
985
985
985
985
980
980
978
978
978
978
978
978
977
977
977
975
972
972
970
969
969
968
968
968
967
967
965
964
962
961
960
958
958
958

78
21
95

103
33

30
74
90
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B3

22

B4

B2

A2

75

150

75

130

45

15

47 033-16-0732
48 033-15-3229
49 033-15-3232
50 071-15-0393
51 135-14-0148
52 033-15-3964
53 071-15-0118
54 033-14-2871
55 225-16-1064
56 033-14-2143
57 225-14-0572
58 225-14-0571
59 071-15-0336
60 049-16-1111

61 071-15-0249
62 242-10-0482
63 116-15-0495
64 199-16-0305
65 199-15-0184
66 199-16-0306
67 071-15-0094
68 116-12-0370
69 002-16-0814
70 220-16-0792
71 199-14-0019
72 225-13-0355
73 071-15-0345
74 059-15-0869
75 033-16-0862
76 033-16-0856
77 242-15-0710
78 071-16-0154
79 033-12-1207
80 116-15-0323
81 071-16-0320
82 033-15-3372
83 033-14-2149
84 250-14-2896
85 033-15-3223
86 116-14-0304
87 071-15-0191
88 033-15-3218
89 111-16-0607
90 242-15-1032
91 023-16-0577
92 071-15-0057

U
A
U
A
A

A
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
A
U
A
A
U
A
U
A
A
U
U
A
U
A
A
A
A

U
U
A
A
A
A
A
A
U
A
U
A
A

1.433,15 033
1.432,93 033
1.431,76 033
1.431,45 071
1.430,98 135
1.429,45 033
1.429,12 071
1.428,58 033
1.428,40 225
1.427,41 033
1.427,07 225
1.426,59 225
1.426,57 071
1.426,28 049
1.425,23 045
1.424,78 242
1.424,57 116
1.423,93 199
1.422,21 199
1.422,17 199
1.421,02 071
1.420,56 116
1.417,51 045
1.417,41 116
1.416,14 116
1.414,44 225
1.413,32 071
1.413,12 116
1.412,49 033
1.412,28 033
1.410,53 242
1.410,11 071
1.409,67 033
1.409,06 116
1.409,06 071
1.408,64 033
1.408,53 033
1.407,24 071
1.406,80 033
1.406,26 116
1.405,10 071
1.403,81 033
1.403,77 242
1.403,47 242
1.402,88 116
1.401,56 071

111
2/11
3/11
2/4
1/6
1116
1110
1/23
9/35
2/23
2/14
3/14
319
2/4
5/12
1/6
218
1/4
4/9
2/4
2/10
1110
1/6
2/12
3/12
10/35
4119
412
414
5/14
4/21
3/4
1110
2125
2/18
3/23
4/23
3/18
411
5/12
1/4
5/11
5/56
6/56
13
12

PREBEN K.PETERSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
HENRIK FASTING
JORN BOKLUND
TEAM NIELSEN

T. METODIEV

JAN BO RASMUSSEN
TUNCER SAHIN

JAN BO RASMUSSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
STEEN & BESIM
TEAM ZUFEROV
MIRKO HADZIC
ISMAIL KUSLU

JIMMY FREDERICIA
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
JIMMY FREDERICIA

T. METODIEV

EJGIL JACOBSEN
SOREN JONS
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
TUNCER SAHIN
DENNIS MADSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
BENNY JORGENSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
HENRIK FASTING

M. YOUNAS

FHINN & MONA
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
DANNY & PREBEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
PREBEN & HANNE

958
958
957
957
956
955
955
955
955
954
954

953
953
952
952
952
952
950
950
950
949
947
947
946
945
944
944
944
944
943
942
942
942
942
941
941
940
940
940
939
938
938
938
938
937



9

9

9

9

9

98

9
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

No obhw

©

225-16-1032 A
071-14-0695 U
901-15-6908 A
242-16-1644 U
199-16-0070 U
242-15-0717 U
045-16-0351 A
242-13-0602 U
199-15-0209 U
242-15-1155 A
033-16-0367 A
049-15-0274 A
071-16-0441 A
225-15-0116 A
033-12-0981 U
071-15-1001 U
242-15-0749 A
242-16-1645 U
071-16-0567 A
033-15-3589 U
045-15-0529 A
225-14-0226 A
071-14-0976 U
071-13-1213 U
045-15-0869 U
071-16-0370 U
071-13-0551 U
071-15-0321 A
116-14-0490 U
242-15-1057 U
242-15-1129 U
071-15-0292 A
012-16-0732 A
242-13-0064 U
071-16-0446 A
242-15-0712 U
242-14-0514 A
071-14-0693 U
116-15-0291 U
242-13-0006 U
116-14-0149 A
000-13-3103 A
225-15-0282 A
242-13-0139 A
225-15-0079 U
242-15-1121 A
033-16-0448 U
049-14-0031 A
199-16-0549 U
045-12-0322 U
242-14-0144 A
116-16-0455 U
116-16-0506 A
242-16-1543 A

1.401,14 225
1.400,19 071
1.399,16 242
1.398,96 242
1.398,08 199
1.397,43 242
1.397,21 045
1.396,13 242
1.395,77 199
1.395,64 242
1.395,13 033
1.395,10 049
1.394,33 071
1.394,09 225
1.393,99 242
1.393,30 045
1.392,87 242
1.392,73 242
1.391,93 045
1.391,68 033
1.391,57 045
1.391,53 225
1.390,70 071
1.390,52 071
1.390,17 045
1.390,14 071
1.389,55 071
1.389,45 071
1.389,23 116
1.387,13 242
1.387,04 242
1.386,56 045
1.385,78 033
1.385,49 242
1.384,34 071
1.384,30 242
1.384,12 242
1.384,06 071
1.384,03 116
1.383,29 242
1.383,25 116
1.383,22 045
1.382,70 049
1.382,69 242
1.382,68 225
1.382,34 242
1.380,73 033
1.380,49 049
1.379,88 199
1.379,52 045
1.379,49 242
1.379,47 116
1.379,42 116
1.379,11 242

11/35
1/6
7/56
8/56
21
5/21
1/5
9/56
1/4
10/56
2/16
1/6
2/6
4/14
11/56
6/12
6/21
12/56
712
2/10
1/9
1/9
4/18
5/18
19
6/18
5/19
6/19
1/9
13/56
14/56
8/12
6/11
7121
3/6
8/21
9/21
4/6
1721
10/21
2/10
1/5
13
2/6
12/35
15/56
5/23
2/6
311
2/5
16/56
6/12
17
17/56

TUNCER SAHIN
HERLUF BENNETZEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
TEAM TURKMANN
HERLUF BENNETZEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV

M. YOUNAS

NENAD DEVIC

V. HOLME

FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
BJARNE JANIK
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
RENE LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
HERLUF BENNETZEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
HERLUF BENNETZEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
BIRTHE & PETER
MIRKO HADZIC
TUNCER SAHIN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
TEAM TURKMANN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
NIELS JAWORSKI
ULRIK L. LARSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
MARTIN B. JENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN

936
936
935
935

934
934
933
933
933
932
932
932
932
932
931
931
931
930
930
930
930
929
929
929
929
929
929
928
927
927
927
926
926
925
925
925
925
925
924
924
924
924
924
924
924
923
923
922
922
922
922
922
922



